
CW 1002

membrana pomalowana na czerwono, osadzona 

Moc RMS:

Moc max.:

SPL:

Impedancja:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

10” / 257mm

175W

350W

 89dB

4 ohm

33 - 3000Hz

05-600 Grójec, ul. Drogowców 10, tel./fax: 48 664 13 75
www.alphardaudio.com

www.alphard.pl

ALPHARD SOUND TECHNOLOGY ETP
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CW 1002 CX - woofer
350 W
175 W
89 dB

4 ohm
33-3000 Hz

Polipropylen
Gumowe
Stalowy

10" / 257 mm
170 mm
124 mm

2" / 52 mm
Aluminium

4,7 mm
20 mm

125 mm x 40 mm
4,2 kg
33 Hz

0,55
37 l

3,6 ohm
1,2 mH
6,8 N/A

250 cm2
2,33
0,72

43,3 g
0,52 mm/N


